Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Butler - (953491) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.28
41.66
42.07
42.19
42.25
43.75
44.06
44.76
45.56
46.34
46.77
49.62
49.66
50.25
50.94
51.03
52.03
52.33
54.10
55.63
58.42

1:00.06
1:15.10
1:15.10

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024
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324
315
306
304
302
272
266
254
241
229
223
186
186
179

144
132
114
105
53
53

Round

Date

02/12/17
23/09/17
10/02/19
24/11118
02/04/17
26/11/16
20/09/16
17/04/16
10/07/16
19/09/15
26/04/15
11/07/15
28/09/14
07/03/15
08/11/14
19/10/14
11/01/15
12/07/14
20/10/13
01/02/14
19/01/14
21/09/13
22/09/12
22/09/12

Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Staines Club Championships

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
NASL2014 Round 2

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Hendon

Luton

Elmbridge
Elmbridge Xcel
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Milton Keynes
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Barnet

Horsham
Elmbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Elmbridge
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge

Staines
Spelthorne

Staines
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3

4
Staines 3

3

3
Staines 3

3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4

4
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Time
42.07
4219
41.28
41.66
42.25
43.75
44.06
45.56
44.76
46.34
49.62
46.77
50.25
52.03
50.94
51.03
49.66
52.33
55.63
58.42
54.10

1:00.06
1:15.10

1:15.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
304
324
315
302
272
266
241
254
229
186
223
179
162
172
171
186
159
132
114
144
105
53
53

Round

F

Date

10/02/19
24/11118
02/12/17
23/09/17
02/04/17
26/11/16
20/09/16
10/07/16
17/04/16
19/09/15
11/07/15
26/04/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
08/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
21/09/13
22/09/12
22/09/12

Meet

Black Swan Valentines Meet 2019

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Elmbridge
Elmbridge Xcel
Hendon

Luton

Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Walton-on-Thames
Horsham
Elmbridge

Staines

Staines
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines
Spelthorne

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines
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